place X's

Master 60 MALE

3rd
1st
2nd

Master 50 MALE

2nd
1st

BHO MALE
2nd
1st
3rd

BHR MALE

3rd
2nd
1st

BHR FEMALE
1st

BHO FEMALE
1st

HUNTER MALE
3rd

name

Mike Zarechny
Larry Drewniak
Ernest Kotyluk
Philip Szymesko
Don Baker

Tom Foster

Reg Campbell
Donald Johnson

Tim Yaremchuk
Alan Wilson
Chad Sulik

Steve Lott

Stan Burdeniuk
Scott Wareham
Terry Wareham
Robert Foster

Carlou Wareham

Rosanne Yaremchuk

Ed Dufour

1st round

147
110
154
177
172
126

164
159

173
185
149

129
121
142
147
167

102

129

118

2nd round

142
113
144
178
140
133

162
184

189
185
163

129
104
144
142
173

119

166

146

Total

289
223
298
355
312
259

326
343

362
370
312

258
225
286
289
340

221

295

264



1st Dave Mclachlan
Geordie Daneliuk

2nd Daryll Stelmach
David Priest
David Marohn
Joseph Smigelski
Matt Smigelski
Shawn Moroz
Jerry Smigelski

HUNTER FEMALE
2nd Tori Fisher

Jade Vondenbosch
1st Linnea Kirby

TRADITIONAL LONGBOW

2nd Brian Erickson

1st Clinton Wiebe
Lindsey Morran

CADET COMPOUND MALE

2nd Dylan Yaremchuk
3rd Matthew Flood
1st Tyler Wilson
CUB MALE
1st Eric McHutchin
CUB FEMALE
1st Samantha Mclachlan
2nd Robyn Yaremchuk
PRE-CUB
3rd Ethan Lott
Collin Dufour
2nd Curtis Moore
1st Kolby Chambers
Tori Moroz
Pee Wee
1st Aaron Lott
2nd Saje Marohn

Trinity Moroz

172

181

115

87

130

97
123

166
148
193

148

174
169

81
87
71
111

127
135

186

162

110

70

115

81
119

181
133
204

125

165
159

108

99
121
116

146
94

358
non competitive
343
non competitive
225
non competitive
non competitive
non competitive
non competitive

157
non competitive
245

178
242
non competitive

347
281
397

273

339
328

189
186
192
227
non competitive

273

Non competitive



