place	X's	name	1st round	2nd round	Total
Master 60	MALE				
		Mike Zarechny	147	142	289
		Larry Drewniak	110	113	223
3rd		Ernest Kotyluk	154	144	298
1st		Philip Szymesko	177	178	355
2nd		Don Baker	172	140	312
		Tom Foster	126	133	259
Master 50	MALE				
2nd		Reg Campbell	164	162	326
1st		Donald Johnson	159	184	343
BHO MALI	E				
2nd		Tim Yaremchuk	173	189	362
1st		Alan Wilson	185	185	370
3rd		Chad Sulik	149	163	312
BHR MALE	Ī	Steve Lott	129	129	258
		Stan Burdeniuk	121	104	225
3rd		Scott Wareham	142	144	286
2nd		Terry Wareham	147	142	289
1st		Robert Foster	167	173	340
	v.e				
BHR FEMA	ALE	Carla Marakan	402	110	224
1st		Carlou Wareham	102	119	221
BHO FEMA	ALE				
1st		Rosanne Yaremchuk	129	166	295
		3532 1 354	-		
HUNTER N	/IALE				
3rd		Ed Dufour	118	146	264

1st	Dave McLachlan	172	186	358			
	Geordie Daneliuk			non competitive			
2nd	Daryll Stelmach	181	162	343			
	David Priest			non competitive			
	David Marohn	115	110	225			
	Joseph Smigelski			non competitive			
	Matt Smigelski			non competitive			
	Shawn Moroz			non competitive			
	Jerry Smigelski			non competitive			
HUNTER FEMALE							
2nd	Tori Fisher	87	70	157			
	Jade Vondenbosch			non competitive			
1st	Linnea Kirby	130	115	245			
TRADITIONAL LONGBOW							
2nd	Brian Erickson	97	81	178			
1st	Clinton Wiebe	123	119	242			
	Lindsey Morran			non competitive			
CADET COMPOUND MALE							
2nd	Dylan Yaremchuk	166	181	347			
3rd	Matthew Flood	148	133	281			
1st	Tyler Wilson	193	204	397			
	•						
CUB MALE							
1st	Eric McHutchin	148	125	273			
CUB FEMALE							
1st	Samantha McLachlan	174	165	339			
2nd	Robyn Yaremchuk	169	159	328			
PRE-CUB							
3rd	Ethan Lott	81	108	189			
	Collin Dufour	87	99	186			
2nd	Curtis Moore	71	121	192			
1st	Kolby Chambers	111	116	227			
	Tori Moroz			non competitive			
Pee Wee							
1st	Aaron Lott	127	146	273			
2nd	Saje Marohn	135	94				
	Trinity Moroz			Non competitive			